Photologic ® Slotted Optical
Switch “Wide Gap” Series
OPB900 through OPB913 Series (L, W_Z)
© TT electronics plc Issue B      01/2016     Page 1
1645 Wallace Drive, Carrollton, TX 75006|Ph: +1 972 323 2200
www.optekinc.com | www.Ʃelectronics.com
General Note
TT Electronics reserves the right to make changes in product specifica on

L Series
W Series
Part Number Guide — OPB900 Series (L, W)
W5_Z= 26 AWG wire termina on (24” [61cm] long)
OPB9_ _ _ _ _ _
0 = Dust protec on with apertures
1 = Open apertured
0 = Totem Pole
1 = Open Collector
2 = Inverted Totem Pole
3 = Inverted Open Collector
Aperture sizes:
1 = 0.010” (0.25 mm)
5 = 0.050” (1.27 mm)
L55 = Solder lead termina on (PCBoard mount)
Inverted Output Series
Open Collector OutputTotem Pole OutputTotem-Pole-Output Open-Collector-Output
Inverted Totem-Pole Inverted Open Collector
RoHS
or
user
新建印章
© TT electronics plc Issue B      01/2016     Page 2
1645 Wallace Drive, Carrollton, TX 75006|Ph: +1 972 323 2200
www.optekinc.com | www.Ʃelectronics.com
General Note